

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.P. BHADRAN

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).19359/2008

STATE OF J & K & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

BAR ASSOCIATION JAMMU

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 03/02/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Ms. Shamama anis, Adv.

Mr. Syed Mehdi Imam, Adv.

Mr. Tabrej Ahmad, Adv.

Mr. Anis Suhrawardy, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Issue fresh notice.

List again on 6.3.2009.

(M.P.BHADRAN)
Registrar